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Melodye Warner, CPCS, CPMSM
Osborn (480) 882-4734 | F (480) 882-4248

Shea (480) 323-3632 | F (480) 323-3134

Thompson Peak (480) 324-7013 | F (480) 324-7010

Network Credentialing (623) 879-3852 | F (623) 434-6107

Cell (602) 321-1912 | Email: Mwarner@shc.org

Dawn Miller, CPCS, CPMSM
North Mountain (602) 870-6311 | F (602) 331-5725

Deer Valley (623) 879-5412 | F (623) 879-5369

Network Credentialing (623) 879-3851 | F (623) 434-6107 
HonorHealth Library and CME (602) 870-6328 | F (602) 997-9325 

Cell (518) 892-6670 | Email: Dawn.Miller@jcl.com

Sherry Sutherland, CPCS, Manager
(623) 434-6102 | F (623) 434-6107

Cell (602) 318-3058 | Email: Sherry.Sutherland@jcl.com

Office Email: JCL.Cred@jcl.com

 SYSTEM DIRECTOR 
MEDICAL STAFF SERVICES

 SYSTEM DIRECTOR 
MEDICAL STAFF SERVICES

HonorHealth CREDENTIALS VERIFICATION OFFICE

         Anesthesia, ObGyn,        Emergency Medicine Family Medicine,

        Pathology, Pediatrics Family Medicine, Medicine, ObGyn ObGyn, Pediatrics

& Surgery Medicine & Radiology & Pathology & Radiology

   Kari Walker      Patty Wallace  Shirley Petry, CPCS  Colleen McKeague 

MS Coordinator MS Coordinator MS Coordinator MS Coordinator

(623) 879-5463 (602) 331-5712 (480) 882-4708 (480) 323-3070

       Kari.Walker@jcl.com       Patty.Wallace@jcl.com         SPetry@shc.org CMcKeague@shc.org

Family Medicine, Medicine

Kim Shimabukuro, CPMSM

MS Coordinator

(480) 323-3631

KShimabukuro@shc.org

HonorHealth System Medical Library & CME

Susan Shelly, BSN, MLS, Medical Librarian & CME Coordinator

9202 North Second Street

Phoenix, AZ 85020     

(602) 870-6328    

Susan.Shelly@jcl.com

  Surgery (Gen Surg, Trauma       Anesthesia, Ob/Gyn, 

         CVT, Vasc Surg, Ortho, Emergency Med, Family Med   Pathology, Surgery (ENT,

         Neuro Surg & Podiatry) Medicine Pediatrics, Radiology         Oral Max, Gen Dent & Opth

  Char Stillwell          Sherri Winter          TBD      Sunni Crank (Temp)

        Credentialing Specialist Credentialing Specialist Credentialing Specialist Credentialing Specialist

(623) 434-6104 (623) 434-6103 (623) 879-3857 (623) 879-3853

        Char.Stillwell@jcl.com Sherri.Winter@jcl.com TBD Sunni.Crank@jcl.com

  Surgery (Gen Surg, Trauma      Anesthesia, Ob/Gyn,

         CVT, Vasc Surg, Ortho, Emergency Med, Family Med   Pathology, Surgery (ENT,

         Neuro Surg & Podiatry) Medicine Pediatrics, Radiology         Oral Max, Gen Dent & Opth

   Lorrie Arner      Esther Mendiola  Kathleen Schubert      Ginny Domeraski

Database Specialist Database Specialist Database Specialist Database Specialist

(623) 434-6111 (623) 879-3856 (623) 879-3854 (623) 879-3855

         Lorrie.Arner@jcl.com EMendiola@shc.org Kathleen.Schubert@jcl.com    Ginny.Domeraski@jcl.com

          Deer Valley North Mountain Osborn Shea Thompson Peak

       Emergency Medicine,         Anesthesia, ObGyn,     Anesthesia, Emergency Anesthesia & Anesthesia, Medicine

 Family Medicine, Medicine,    Pathology, & Surgery      Medicine, Surgery      Surgery   Family Medicine &

  Pediatrics & Radiology       Surgery

          Sally Fangman Angi Arnett, CPCS   Deborah Blacklock, CPCS     Regina Brewer Bridgette Nevins

MS Coordinator MS Coordinator MS Coordinator MS Coordinator MS Coordinator

(623) 879-5409 (602) 331-5714 (480) 882-4717 (480) 323-3633 (480) 324-7013

 Sally.Fangman@jcl.com   Angi.Arnett@jcl.com    DBlacklock@shc.org   RBrewer@shc.org    BNevins@shc.org




